
Methods Literacy Project Data Table

Fall 2006

Candidate Purpose Standards

Objectives & 

Assessment Procedure

Child 

Guidance Reflection

Format & 

Delivery

Professional 

Quality

Total 

Score

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Element Average: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(formula set for 10 candidates. Adjust for additional students)
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